
Catering Menu

PASTA
Baked Ziti

Cheese Ravioli

Cheese Manicotti

Meat Lasagna

Stuffed Shells

Fettuccine  Alfredo

Fettuccine Alfredo Chicken

HALF FULL

$55.99

$51.99

$51.99

$75.99

$51.99

$45.99

$70.99

$95.99

$105.00

$105.00

$125.99

$105.00

$85.99

$125.99

SALADS
Tossed Salad

Caesar Salad

Greek Salad

HALF FULL

$30.00

$35.99

$39.99

$45.99

$49.99

$51.99

APPETIZERS  
Garlic Knots

Chicken Fingers

Mozzarella Sticks

Onion Rings

French Fries

 

 

HALF FULL

$25.00

$39.99

$45.00

$35.00

$35.00

$45.00

$79.99

$85.00

$65.00

$65.00

Sausage & Peppers

Chicken Parmesan

Meatball Tray

HALF FULL

$55.00

$55.00

$30.99

$105.00

$105.00

$55.99

MAIN DISHES

PARTY SUBS 
3 FOOT                                          $59.99

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE


