AMICO'S PIZZA

PIZZA-SUBS-WINGS

Catering Menu

	HALF	FULL
Baked Ziti	\$55.99	\$95.99
Cheese Ravioli	\$51.99	\$105.00
Cheese Manicotti	\$51.99	\$105.00
Meat Lasagna	\$75.99	\$125.99
Stuffed Shells	\$51.99	\$105.00
Fettuccine Alfredo	\$45.99	\$85.99
Fettuccine Alfredo Chicken	\$70.99	\$125.99

APPETIZERS

	HALF	FULL
Garlic Knots	\$25.00	\$45.00
Chicken Fingers	\$39.99	\$79.99
Mozzarella Sticks	\$45.00	\$85.00
Onion Rings	\$35.00	\$65.00
French Fries	\$35.00	\$65.00

PASTA SALADS

	ПАЦГ	FULL
Tossed Salad	\$30.00	\$45.99
Caesar Salad	\$35.99	\$49.99
Greek Salad	\$39.99	\$51.99

MAIN DISHES

	HALF	FULL
Sausage & Peppers	\$55.00	\$105.00
Chicken Parmesan	\$55.00	\$105.00
Meatball Tray	\$30.99	\$55.99

PARTY SUBS

3 FOOT \$59.99

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE







